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 #	 PLAYER	 POSITION	 HEIGHT	 WEIGHT	 GRADE

1	 Reid Kotiranta	 WR/FS/KR/PR	 6’ 2”	 170	 Junior
2	 Max Hicks	 RB	 5’ 11”	 140	 Senior
3	 Easton Cattich	 WR	 6’ 0”	 170	 Senior
4	 Lachlan Van Rosmalen	 QB/P	 6’ 2”	 203	 Senior
6	 Blake Allen	 RB/DB	 6’ 0”	 190	 Junior
7	 Broderick Redden	 QB	 6’ 3”	 190	 Sophomore
8	 Brad Gerken	 S	 5’ 10”	 190	 Junior
11	 Mason Ord	 TE/DE	 6’ 2”	 185	 Junior
12	 Cole Robertson	 MLB 	 5’ 11”	 195	 Junior
14	 Daniel Lo	 WR	 5’ 9”	 170	 Senior
15	 Thomas Hartanov	 RB/DB	 5’ 10”	 170	 Junior
17	 Hayden Dill	 DE	 6’ 1”	 185	 Junior
19	 JP Bobo	 QB	 5’ 8”	 160	 Junior
20	 Jack  Smith	 S	 5’ 11”	 178	 Senior
21	 Zachary Leonard	 WR	 5’ 9”	 140	 Junior
22	 Ethan Hawkeye Harry	 WR	 5’ 8”	 130	 Junior
23	 Ryder Insley	 CB	 5’ 10”	 140	 Junior
24	 Trevor Harlow	 WR	 6’ 0”	 155	 Junior
25	 Michael Madison	 RB/LB	 5’ 10”	 165	 Junior
26	 Brock Della Vedova	 OLB/WR	 6’ 3”	 195	 Sophomore
27	 Drew Shanley	 WR	 5’ 9”	 165	 Sophomore
28	 Gus  Jansson	 WR/DB	 5’ 11”	 170	 Junior
29	 Jake Poole	 FS/WR/K/P	 6’ 0”	 160	 Sophomore
30	 Max Gonzales	 DB/WR	 5’ 9”	 145	 Sophomore
33	 Ethan Rea	 CB/WR	 5’ 10”	 152	 Junior
34	 Reese McDonald	 OLB	 6’ 0”	 190	 Junior
35	 James Diaz	 OLB	 5’ 7”	 135	 Senior
36	 Kai Trager	 K	 5’ 10”	 135	 Junior
40	 Sean Harry	 K/P	 6’ 5”	 220	 Senior
41	 Jonah Turner	 DE	 6’ 3”	 165	 Junior
42	 Kyle  Yamano	 MLB 	 6’ 0”	 205	 Junior
43	 Shane Hill	 K/P	 5’ 11”	 170	 Junior
44	 Nolan Reid	 MLB 	 6’ 1”	 200	 Junior
45	 RJ Welzel	 DE	 6’ 3”	 180	 Junior
46	 Charlie Dorton	 DT	 6’ 2”	 195	 Senior
48	 Carson Kropfl 	 TE	 6’ 0”	 175	 Junior
50	 Jack Demora	 NG	 5’ 9”	 207	 Senior
51	 Connor Bachhuber	 OL/DE/LS	 6’ 4”	 210	 Sophomore
52	 Michael  Alejo	 OL/NG	 6’ 1”	 275	 Senior
53	 Asher Gardiner	 OT/DE	 6’ 7”	 225	 Senior
55	 Braydan Berry	 LG	 6’ 1”	 240	 Junior
57	 Colin Brophy	 OL/DL	 6’ 2”	 210	 Junior
58	 Lucca McCormic	 OL	 6’ 2”	 260	 Junior
66	 Myles Wire	 OL	 6’ 0”	 215	 Senior
72	 Ethan Rooney	 OL	 6’ 4”	 275	 Senior
76	 Austin Steele	 LG	 5’ 8”	 218	 Senior
77	 Tanner Mehrens	 TE/OL/DE	 6’ 5”	 220	 Senior
79	 Benjamin Baker	 LT/LB	 6’ 1”	 225	 Sophomore
80	 Luke Mercier	 DL	 5’ 11”	 145	 Junior
81	 Erik Swenson	 WR/DB	 5’ 10”	 160	 Junior
82	 Charles Cuillard	 WR	 6’ 2”	 175	 Senior
83	 Thomas Barnum	 WR/DB/PR/KR	 5’ 10”	 160	 Junior
85	 Cory Jones	 WR	 6’ 0”	 165	 Senior
88	 Brock  Donaldson 	 WR/LB/S	 6’ 2”	 185	 Sophomore
92	 Amit Hasan	 NT	 5’ 10”	 200	 Junior
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52	 Michael  Alejo	 OL/NG	 6’ 1”	 275	 Senior
6	 Blake Allen	 RB/DB	 6’ 0”	 190	 Junior
51	 Connor Bachhuber	 OL/DE/LS	 6’ 4”	 210	 Sophomore
79	 Benjamin Baker	 LT/LB	 6’ 1”	 225	 Sophomore
83	 Thomas Barnum	 WR/DB/PR/KR	 5’ 10”	 160	 Junior
55	 Braydan Berry	 LG	 6’ 1”	 240	 Junior
19	 JP Bobo	 QB	 5’ 8”	 160	 Junior
57	 Colin Brophy	 OL/DL	 6’ 2”	 210	 Junior
3	 Easton Cattich	 WR	 6’ 0”	 170	 Senior
82	 Charles Cuillard	 WR	 6’ 2”	 175	 Senior
26	 Brock Della Vedova	 OLB/WR	 6’ 3”	 195	 Sophomore
50	 Jack Demora	 NG	 5’ 9”	 207	 Senior
35	 James Diaz	 OLB	 5’ 7”	 135	 Senior
17	 Hayden Dill	 DE	 6’ 1”	 185	 Junior
88	 Brock  Donaldson 	 WR/LB/S	 6’ 2”	 185	 Sophomore
46	 Charlie Dorton	 DT	 6’ 2”	 195	 Senior
53	 Asher Gardiner	 OT/DE	 6’ 7”	 225	 Senior
8	 Brad Gerken	 S	 5’ 10”	 190	 Junior
30	 Max Gonzales	 DB/WR	 5’ 9”	 145	 Sophomore
24	 Trevor Harlow	 WR	 6’ 0”	 155	 Junior
22	 Ethan Hawkeye Harry	 WR	 5’ 8”	 130	 Junior
40	 Sean Harry	 K/P	 6’ 5”	 220	 Senior
15	 Thomas Hartanov	 RB/DB	 5’ 10”	 170	 Junior
92	 Amit Hasan	 NT	 5’ 10”	 200	 Junior
2	 Max Hicks	 RB	 5’ 11”	 140	 Senior
43	 Shane Hill	 K/P	 5’ 11”	 170	 Junior
23	 Ryder Insley	 CB	 5’ 10”	 140	 Junior
28	 Gus  Jansson	 WR/DB	 5’ 11”	 170	 Junior
85	 Cory Jones	 WR	 6’ 0”	 165	 Senior
1	 Reid Kotiranta	 WR/FS/KR/PR	 6’ 2”	 170	 Junior
48	 Carson Kropfl 	 TE	 6’ 0”	 175	 Junior
21	 Zachary Leonard	 WR	 5’ 9”	 140	 Junior
14	 Daniel Lo	 WR	 5’ 9”	 170	 Senior
25	 Michael Madison	 RB/LB	 5’ 10”	 165	 Junior
58	 Lucca McCormic	 OL	 6’ 2”	 260	 Junior
34	 Reese McDonald	 OLB	 6’ 0”	 190	 Junior
77	 Tanner Mehrens	 TE/OL/DE	 6’ 5”	 220	 Senior
80	 Luke Mercier	 DL	 5’ 11”	 145	 Junior
11	 Mason Ord	 TE/DE	 6’ 2”	 185	 Junior
29	 Jake Poole	 FS/WR/K/P	 6’ 0”	 160	 Sophomore
33	 Ethan Rea	 CB/WR	 5’ 10”	 152	 Junior
7	 Broderick Redden	 QB	 6’ 3”	 190	 Sophomore
44	 Nolan Reid	 MLB 	 6’ 1”	 200	 Junior
12	 Cole Robertson	 MLB	 5’ 11”	 195	 Junior
72	 Ethan Rooney	 OL	 6’ 4”	 275	 Senior
27	 Drew Shanley	 WR	 5’ 9”	 165	 Sophomore
20	 Jack  Smith	 S	 5’ 11”	 178	 Senior
76	 Austin Steele	 LG	 5’ 8”	 218	 Senior
81	 Erik Swenson	 WR/DB	 5’ 10”	 160	 Junior
36	 Kai Trager	 K	 5’ 10”	 135	 Junior
41	 Jonah Turner	 DE	 6’ 3”	 165	 Junior
4	 Lachlan Van Rosmalen	 QB/P	 6’ 2”	 203	 Senior
45	 RJ Welzel	 DE	 6’ 3”	 180	 Junior
66	 Myles Wire	 OL	 6’ 0”	 215	 Senior
42	 Kyle  Yamano	 MLB 	 6’ 0”	 205	 Junior


